
 

Science Staffing and Contacts – Meet the Team 

 

Miss R Offer Head of Department roffer@theregisshool.co.uk 
Mrs M Stephens 2nd in Department 

Head of Biology 
mstephens@theregisschool.co.uk 

Mr J Bowring Head of Physics jbowring@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mrs K Dewick Lead Teacher kdewick@theregisschool.co.uk 
   
   
Miss M Bedassie Science Teacher mbedassie@theregisschool.co.uk 
Miss R Bell Science Teacher rbell@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mrs K Braham Science Teacher kbraham@theregisschool.co.uk 
Miss A Burrows Science Teacher aburrows@theregisschool.co.uk 
Miss A Howland Science Teacher ahowland@theregisschool.co.uk 
Miss M Jobson Science Teacher mjobson@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mrs K Nunn Science Teacher knunn@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mrs J Patten Science Teacher jpatten@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mr A Robbins Science Teacher arobbins@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mr S Webb Science Teacher swebb@theregisschool.co.uk 
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